General
Power Supply DC 12V (11V - 16V),
Test Voltage 14.4V
Negative Ground
Tone Adjustment Range Bass ; ±12dB at 100Hz
Treble ; ±12dB at 10kHz
Current Consumption Less than 2.2A (CD play mode,
0.5W×4ch)

Q709 B1GDCFJN0004 Transistor
Q716 B1BCCF000017 Transistor
Q717 B1GBCFNL0001 Transistor
Q718 B1BCCF000017 Transistor
Q719 B1GBCFNL0001 Transistor
DIODEs
D701 MA721TX Diode
D702 MA165TA Diode
D703 B0BA5R700006 Diode
D705 MA165TA Diode
D706 YEADDSA3A2 Diode
D707 MA736TX Diode
D708 B0BA8R700011 Diode
D728 YEAD11ES2T Diode
CAPACITORs
C51 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C52 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C53 YECUS1H273KX Ceramic, 0.027µF 50WV
C56 YECUS1H273KX Ceramic, 0.027µF 50WV
C57 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 0.001µF 50WV
C201 F1J1H121A025 Ceramic, 120PF 50WV
C203 ECEA1HKS3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 50WV
C204 ECEA1HKS3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 50WV
C205 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C208 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C209 YECUS1H562KX Ceramic, 0.0056µF 50WV
C210 ECEA1CKA470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C211 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C212 F1J1H121A025 Ceramic, 120PF 50WV
C230 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C231 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C240 ECEA1HKSR47I Electrolytic, 0.47µF 50WV
C241 ECEA1HKSR47I Electrolytic, 0.47µF 50WV
C249 YECUS1H122KX Ceramic, 0.0012µF 50WV
C250 YECUS1H122KX Ceramic, 0.0012µF 50WV
C278 ECEA1CKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C279 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C301 F1J1H121A025 Ceramic, 120PF 50WV
C303 ECEA1HKS3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 50WV
C304 ECEA1HKS3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 50WV
C305 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C308 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C309 YECUS1H562KX Ceramic, 0.0056µF 50WV
C310 ECEA0JKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C311 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C312 F1J1H121A025 Ceramic, 120PF 50WV
C330 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C331 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C340 ECEA1HKSR47I Electrolytic, 0.47µF 50WV
C341 ECEA1HKSR47I Electrolytic, 0.47µF 50WV
C349 YECUS1H122KX Ceramic, 0.0012µF 50WV
C350 YECUS1H122KX Ceramic, 0.0012µF 50WV
C401 YECUS1H150JC Ceramic, 15PF 50WV
C402 YECUS1H150JC Ceramic, 15PF 50WV
C403 ECEA0JKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C404 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C405 F1J1H101A506 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C408 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C409 ECQV1H224JL2 Plastic Film, 0.22µF 50WV
C410 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C411 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C413 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C415 YECUS1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C417 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C601 YECUS1H150JC Ceramic, 15PF 50WV
C602 YECUS1H180JC Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C603 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C604 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C605 ECEA0JKS331I Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C607 EECS5R5T473S Electrolytic, 0.047µF 5.5WV
C612 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C613 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C631 ECEA0JKS220I Electrolytic, 22µF 6.3WV
C650 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C660 ECEA0JKS220I Electrolytic, 22µF 6.3WV
C661 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C690 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C701 ECEA1CKA101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C702 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C705 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C706 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C707 ECA1CM221I Electrolytic, 220µF 16WV
C710 ECA1CHG102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C711 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C712 ECEA1CKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C714 ECEA0JKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C715 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C716 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C717 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C718 ECEA1AKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 10WV
10
CQ-DPX172U
Ref.
No.

J515 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J516 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J517 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J518 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J519 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J520 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J521 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J522 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J523 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J524 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J525 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J526 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J527 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J601 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
J701 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R50 ERJ6GEYJ5R6 Chip, 5.6ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R52 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R53 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R54 ERDS2TJ123 Carbon, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R55 ERDS2TJ123 Carbon, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R58 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R59 ERJ8GEYJ3R3V Chip, 3.3ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R201 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R202 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R205 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R230 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R231 ERJ6GEYJ221 Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R235 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R236 ERJ8GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R241 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R243 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R301 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R302 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R304 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R305 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R330 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R331 ERJ6GEYJ221 Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R335 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R336 ERJ8GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R341 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R343 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R401 ERJ6GEYJ152 Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R402 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R403 ERJ6GEYJ471 Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R406 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R407 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R408 ERJ6GEYJ562 Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R409 ERJ6GEYJ563 Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R411 ERJ6GEYJ100 Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R601 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R603 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R605 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R607 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R608 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R609 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R610 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R611 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R615 ERJ8GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R616 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R617 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R618 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R619 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R620 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R621 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R622 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R623 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R624 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R625 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R629 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R630 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R631 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R632 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R639 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R645 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R650 ERJ8GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R651 ERDS2TJ104 Carbon, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R652 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R653 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R654 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R660 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R661 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R673 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R677 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R678 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R679 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R686 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R690 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R691 ERJ6GEYJ333 Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R692 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R693 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R694 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R695 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R696 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R698 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R699 ERJ8GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R700 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R701 ERDS2FJ470 Carbon, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R703 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R704 ERJ6GEYJ274 Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R705 ERJ6GEYJ433 Chip, 43kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R706 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R707 ERDS2TJ224 Carbon, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R708 ERJ6GEYJ433 Chip, 43kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R709 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R710 ERDS1FJ331 Carbon, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R711 ERDS1FJ331 Carbon, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R712 ERDS2FJ1R0T Carbon, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R713 ERDS2FJ1R0T Carbon, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R714 ERJ6GEYJ681 Chip, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R719 ERDS1FJ820 Carbon, 82ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R720 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R721 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R731 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R732 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R733 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R734 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R736 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
CONNECTORs

D927 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D928 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D929 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D930 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D931 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D932 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D933 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D934 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D935 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D936 LNJ306G5TUWQ LED
D940 B3AFA0000015 LED
D941 MA8047MTX Diode
CAPACITORs
C901 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C902 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C903 YECUS1H681JC Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C904 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C905 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C906 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 0.001µF 50WV
C912 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
RESISTORs
R901 ERJ6GEYJ4R7 Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R902 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R903 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R904 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R905 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R906 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R908 ERJ6GEYJ271 Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R909 ERJ6GEYJ4R7 Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R910 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R911 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R912 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R920 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R921 ERJ6GEYJ271 Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R923 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R926 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R928 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R931 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R934 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R940 ERJ8GEYJ391V Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
CONNECTOR
CJ640 YEAE012476 Connector, 12P
SWITCHEs
SW902 YEAS09312 Switch

Q521 B1GBCFCJ0005 Transistor
Q901 B1BDCD000002 Transistor
DIODEs
D1 YEADAN1102W Diode
12
CQ-DPX172U
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
D3 YEADAN1102W Diode
D6 YEADAN1102W Diode
D501 MA152WKTX Diode
D521 MA3X152A0L Diode
D901 MA152WATX Diode
CAPACITORs
C101 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C102 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C103 F3H0J1070005 Tantalum, 100µF 16WV
C104 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C105 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C106 F1H1H821A190 Ceramic, 820µF 50WV
C107 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C108 F1H1H682A190 Ceramic, 0.0068µF 50WV
C109 YECUZ1H272KX Ceramic, 0.0027µF 50WV
C110 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C111 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C112 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C113 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C114 YECUZ1H561KX Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C115 F1H1H3910002 Ceramic, 390µF 50WV
C116 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C117 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C118 YECUZ1H272KX Ceramic, 0.0027µF 50WV
C119 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C120 ECSH1AC226CR Tantalum, 22µF 10WV
C121 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C122 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C123 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C124 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C125 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C401 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C402 F1H1H100A226 Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C403 F1H1E123A011 Ceramic, 0.012µF 25WV
C405 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C406 ECEV0GA101SR Electrolytic, 100µF 4WV
C407 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C408 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C409 YECUS1C474KX Ceramic, 0.47µF 16WV
C410 ECEV0GA101SR Electrolytic, 100µF 4WV
C411 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C412 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C441 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C451 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C452 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C453 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C454 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C455 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C456 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C457 F1H1C473A005 Ceramic, 0.047µF 16WV
C458 ECEV0GA101SR Electrolytic, 100µF 4WV
C460 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C501 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C502 ECEV0GA101SR Electrolytic, 100µF 4WV
C503 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C521 F1H1H820A231 Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C522 F1H1H820A231 Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C523 F1H1H820A231 Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C524 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C531 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C532 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C541 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C551 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C552 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C553 ECSH1AC226CR Tantalum, 22µF 10WV
C901 YECUZ1C333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 16WV
C902 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C903 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C904 ECEV1AA470P Electrolytic, 47µF 10WV
C905 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C906 ECEV0JA470SR Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C907 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C908 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C909 ECEV0GA470SR Electrolytic, 47µF 4WV
C910 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C911 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C912 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C913 ECEV1AA470P Electrolytic, 47µF 10WV
C914 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C915 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
L903 F1Z1E2220001 Ceramic, 0.0022µF 25WV
RESISTORs
R101 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R103 ERJ3GEYJ183V Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R104 ERJ3GEYJ183V Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R105 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R106 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R107 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R108 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R109 ERJ3GEYJ124V Chip, 120kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R112 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R114 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R116 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R117 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R118 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R119 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R401 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R402 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R403 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R404 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R405 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R406 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R407 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R409 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R410 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R411 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R412 ERJ3GEYJ391V Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R413 ERJ3GEYJ334V Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R414 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R416 ERJ6GEYJ470 Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R417 ERJ6GEYJ470 Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R452 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R453 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R454 ERJ3GEYJ681V Chip, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R455 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R456 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R457 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R458 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip,10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R459 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R460 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R461 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R467 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R471 ERJ8GEYJ181V Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R473 ERJ8GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R501 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R505 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R511 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R512 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R513 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R514 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R515 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R516 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R517 ERJ3GEYJ271V Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R521 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R522 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R523 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R524 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R525 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R526 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R527 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R528 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R529 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
13
CQ-DPX172U
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R530 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R531 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R551 ERJ6GEYJ470 Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R901 ERJ3GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R902 ERJ3GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R903 ERJ3GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R904 ERJ3GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R905 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R906 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R907 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R908 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R909 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R910 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R911 ERJ12YJ100H Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
CONNECTORs
CN1 K1MN14B00028 Connector, 14P
CN101 YEAESFW15R1E Connector, 15P
CN901 K1MN05B00010 Connector, 5P